Date: 10/05/2023

Saffron Walden Town Council

Page 1

Time: 11:42 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/04/2023 User: DB
for Cashbook 1 - Bank Accounts
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page Balances
Lloyds Current Account 30/04/2023 50,517.82
30 Day Account 30/04/2023 1,468,511.28
1,519,028.10
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
19/04/2023 BACSAPR0O1  City Plumbing Supplies Ltd 45.33
19/04/2023 BACSAPRO2 Clements & Co 470.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPRO3  Elizabeth Dixon 25.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR0O4  Essex Rock and Mineral Society 30.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPRO5  Friends of Audley End 129.34
19/04/2023 BACSAPR06  Huws Gray Ridgeon 3,793.82
19/04/2023 BACSAPRO7  John F Jossaume Ltd 360.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPRO8  Mercer Tree Services Ltd 3,180.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPRO9  Mind in West Essex 90.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR10  P&C Electrical Contractors 367.05
19/04/2023 BACSAPR11  Printing.com (R.M.Design and P 100.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR12  Pristine Environmental Service 324.16
19/04/2023 BACSAPR13 | & A Evans Rockwell Pottery 47.25
19/04/2023 BACSAPR14  Saffron Apparel 115.20
19/04/2023 BACSAPR15 R D Ridier (Saffron Apiaries} 127.50
19/04/2023 BACSAPR16  Shire Tree Surgery 1,880.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR17  Saffron Players 1,017.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR18  SW Baptist Church 125.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR19  TC Fixings Ltd 156.62
19/04/2023 BACSAPR20  Thompson Media Partners 180.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR21  The Walden Local 1,211.20
19/04/2023 BACSAPR2Z  Widdington Recycling Lid 18C.00
19/04/2023 BACSAPR23  Wilby & Burnett 18,000.00
24/04/2023 007972 HM Build&Maint Labour No5 3,120.00
35,174.47
1,483,854.63
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
28/04/2023 502059 277.65
277.65
1,484,132.28
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,484,132.28
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- 0.00
Adjustments to Reconciliation
14/11/2019 0.00
0.00

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




5/10/23, 11:28 AM

Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK ?E‘ﬁ'\\

Business Account Statement

Saffron Walden Town Council  Sortcede

Town Hall
Market Street
Saffron Walden
Essex

CB10 1HR

BIC: _

Printed: 10 May 2023

The data shown en your statement was correst at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm {+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6908,

In (£} Ouf (£)

Date Description Type Balance (£}
28 Apr 23 TFR . 48502.77 505617.82
28 Apr 23 K PURSGLOVE INV ‘Pl 96,00 2015.05

10 28APR23 17:40
28 Apr 23 I IWVLIETO LIVLIETO INV 14417 FPi 100.00 1919.05
28 Apr 23 LIVLIETO LIVLIETO INV14374 FPI 30.00 1818.05
28 Apr 23 LIVLIETO LIVLIETO INV4330 FPI 65.00 1789.06

ST mmaa 4 4.00

28 Apr 23 KATE PLUMMER SCHOO KATE PLUMMER APRIL FPI 77.63 1724.05
28 Apr 23 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDMS FPI 503.69 1646,42
28 Apr 23 MAGER M S BEIGELS CORONATION FPI 40.06 142,73
28 Apr 23 SAFFRON WAILDEN TOW TFR 15000.00 1102.73
28 Apr 23 S TEE LLP OFFICE FPPLNDO1 FPI 350.00 -13897.27
28 Apr 23 007974 CHQ 17168.39 ~14247.27
28 Apr 23 LIC2175008ERIALCE4 BACS DD 46958.88 292112
28 Apr 23 HAYMARKET PUBLISHI- DD 120.00 42880.00
27 Apr 23 TO TFR 7640.11 50000.00
27 Apr 23 HARDSTAT LTD SW CNRONATINN ROUGHAC FPI 50.00 57640.11
27 Apr 23 TESCO STORES ! DEB 204.00 57590.11
27 Apr 23 TESCO STORES DEB 180.30 57794.11
27 Apr 23 HOMEBASE.COUKCD .. DEB 156.00 57974.41

TESCO STORES 3130 CE DEB 156.00 58130.41

27 Apr 23

hitps://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/Ip_print_statement_PrintView?inkemd=PrintView&ampitargetid=printable&urluid=1683714... 1/10




5/10/23, 11:28 AM

LLOYDS BANK ‘R‘a\\

Commercial Call Statement

Lloyds Bank - Print Friendiy Statement

Saffron Walden Town Council

Town Hall
Market Streel
Saffron Walden
Essex

CB10 1HR

Printed: 10 May 2023

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 () 1733 347 338, from oufside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6800.

Date Description Type In(£) Out (£) Balance (£)
09 Maywizg P 1230.03 1442839.14
BQ May 23 TFR 1454.78  1441809.11
05 May 23 TFR 27067.91  1443063.89
04 May 23 TFR 181975 1470131.80
03 May 23 TFR 3423.41  14B8312.05
02 May 23 s TFR 322418 1471735.46
28 Apr 23 E TFR AB8502.77  1468511.28
28 Apr 23 SAFFRON WAL TFR 15000.00  1517014.05
27 Apr 23 FR( TFR 7640.11 15632014.05
26 Apr 23 TC TFR 345.63 1524373.84
25 Apr 23 FRO TFR 1135.55 1524719.57
24 Apr 23 TO TFR 488.33  1523584.02
24 Apr 23 HMRC VAT 21 BGC 34411.92 1524072.35
21 Apr 23 TO N TFR 156437.59  1489660.43
20 Apr 23 FROM h TFR 630891.18 1505098.02
19 Apr 23 FROI - TFR 13335.60 874406.84
19 Apr 23 SAFFRON WALDEN TO! TFR 120000.00 861071.24
18 Apr 23 FRO TFR 107837.91 981071.24
18 Apr 23 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW 2 TFR 110000.00 873233.33
17 Apr 23 FRe - TFR - 3037.76 983233.33
14 Apr 23 FRO! o TFR 266.21 980195.57
13 Apr 23 FR TFR §03.22 979929.36
12 Apr 23 T¢ TFR 2302.65 979326.14
11 Apr 23 INTEREST (GROSS) 643,37 981628.78

hitps:/fsecurebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/alviewproducidetails/printfriendlystatement.jsp
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